Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

January 2020
Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease: $ 0.00
Car from State Fleet: $ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage: $ 236.97
Cell Phone Airtime: $ 0.00
10 1 17 $ 236.97
District Office Operating Expenses
District Office Lease: $ 2000.00
Utilities: $ 58.95
Services: $ 11.54
Postage: $ 7.40
Publications: $ 184.17
10 1 17 $ 2262.06
Harrisburg Operating Expenses
House Mailroom: $ 384.96

TOTAL..cc s $ 384.96



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

February 2020
Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease: $ 0.00
Car from State Fleet: $ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage: $ 25185
Cell Phone Airtime: $ 0.00
Business Meals: $ 25.00
1O 1 - $ 276.85
District Office Operating Expenses
District Office Lease: $ 2000.00
Utilities: $ 315.06
Services: $ 104.44
Event Rental: $ 6250
Supplies: $ 70.20
B 1O 1 Y $ 2552.20
Harrisburg Operating Expenses
House Mailroom: $ 291.15

LI I Y $ 291.15



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

March 2020
Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease: $ 0.00
Car from State Fleet: $ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage: $ 263.93
Cell Phone Airtime: $ 0.00
B I $ 263.93
District Office Operating Expenses
District Office Lease: $ 2000.00
Utilities: $ 61.29
Supplies: $ 4405
Publications: $ 37.40
Staff Meals: $ 31.97
B 1O 1 I - $2174.71
Harrisburg Operating Expenses
House Mailroom: $ 222.00

LI - $ 222.00



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

April 2020
Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease: $ 0.00
Car from State Fleet: $ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage: $ 248.40
Cell Phone Airtime: $ 0.00
Business Meals: $ 34.00
T O T AL e e $ 282.40
District Office Operating Expenses
District Office Lease: $ 2000.00
Utilities: $ 160.90
Services: $ 94.00
O N A PP $ 2254.90
Harrisburg Operating Expenses
House Mailroom: $ 0



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

May 2020
Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease: $ 0.00
Car from State Fleet: $ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage: $ 404.80
Cell Phone Airtime: $ 0.00
T OT AL e e $ 404.80
District Office Operating Expenses
District Office Lease: $ 2000.00
Utilities: $ 245.23
Publications: $ 161.30
Supplies: $ 11.98
O N A B PP $ 2418.51
Harrisburg Operating Expenses
House Mailroom: $ 0



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease:
Car from State Fleet:

Reimbursement for Mileage:

Cell Phone Airtime:

June 2020

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:

Postage:

Supplies:

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 27255
$ 0.00

$ 272.55

$ 2000.00
$ 89.80
$ 110.00
$ 7717

$ 2276.97



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

July 2020
Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease: $ 0.00
Car from State Fleet: $ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage: $ 257.60
Cell Phone Airtime: $ 0.00
T OT AL e e $ 257.60
District Office Operating Expenses
District Office Lease: $ 2000.00
Utilities: $ 29.26
T O T AL e e $ 2029.26
Harrisburg Operating Expenses
House Mailroom: $ 283.85
Flags: $ 356.02

TOTAL . s $ 639.87



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

August 2020
Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease: $ 0.00
Car from State Fleet: $ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage: $ 147.20
Cell Phone Airtime: $ 0.00
B 1O 1 - $ 147.20
District Office Operating Expenses
District Office Lease: $ 2000.00
Utilities: $ 221.00
Services: $ 4.99
Publications: $ 205.74
B 1O 1 Y $2431.73
Harrisburg Operating Expenses
House Mailroom: $ 395.05
Flags: $ 117.20
Bulk Mail: $4042.21

TOTAL.....crrrrr s $ 4554.46



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

September 2020

Personal Expenses

State Paid Car Lease:

Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Cell Phone Airtime:

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:

Services:

Supplies:

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 67.85
$ 0.00
$ 67.85
$ 2000.00
$ 98.91
$ 42577
$ 6.99
$ 2531.67
$ 317.00

$ 317.00



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

October 2020

Personal Expenses

State Paid Car Lease:

Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Cell Phone Airtime:

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:

Services:

Supplies:

Events:

Postage:

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:
Flags:

$ 0.00
$ 0.00
$ 406.53
$ 0.00

$ 406.53

$ 2000.00

62.74
189.47
162.45
245.90
257.50

PR AALP

$ 2918.06

$ 339.80
$ 163.36

$ 503.16



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

November 2020
Personal Expenses
State Paid Car Lease: $ 0.00
Car from State Fleet: $ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage: $ 147.20
Cell Phone Airtime: $ 0.00
B 1O 1 Y $ 147.20
District Office Operating Expenses
District Office Lease: $ 2000.00
Utilities: $ 105.57
Services: $ 139.32
Supplies: $ 29.03
Publications: $ 167.30
1O 1 - Y $ 2441.22
Harrisburg Operating Expenses
House Mailroom: $ 235.20

LI 2 I 2 $ 235.20



Rep. Diamond’s Expenses

December 2020

Personal Expenses

State Paid Car Lease:

Car from State Fleet:
Reimbursement for Mileage:
Cell Phone Airtime:

District Office Operating Expenses

District Office Lease:
Utilities:

Services:

Supplies:

Events:

Harrisburg Operating Expenses

House Mailroom:
Flags:

0.00
0.00
191.48
0.00

P AP P

$ 191.48

$ 2000.00
$ 117.25
$ 17.01
$ 65.67
$ 3254

$ 2232.47

$ 204.20
$ 3255

$ 236.75
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