January 2020

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:		0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ \$	236.97
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$	0.00
Cell Friorie Allume.	Ψ	0.00
TOTAL	\$	236.97
District Office Operating Expenses		
District Office Lease:	\$	2000.00
Utilities:	\$	58.95
Services:	\$	11.54
Postage:	\$ \$	7.40
Publications:	\$	184.17
i dolloctiono.	Ψ	104.17
TOTAL	\$	2262.06
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
The state of the s		
House Mailroom:	\$	384.96
TOTAL	\$	384.96

February 2020

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:	\$	0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:		251.85
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ \$	0.00
Business Meals:	\$	25.00
TOTAL	\$	276.85
District Office Operating Expenses		
District Office Lease:	\$	2000.00
Utilities:	\$	
Services:	\$	104.44
Event Rental:		62.50
Supplies:	\$	70.20
TOTAL	\$ 2	2552.20
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	291.15
TOTAL	\$	291.15

March 2020

Personal Expenses State Paid Car Lease: Car from State Fleet: Reimbursement for Mileage: Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ \$ \$	0.00 0.00 263.93 0.00
TOTAL	\$	263.93
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:		2000.00
Utilities: Supplies:	\$ \$	61.29 44.05
Publications:	\$ \$	37.40
Staff Meals:	\$	31.97
TOTAL	\$ 2	2174.71
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	222.00
TOTAL	\$	222.00

April 2020

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:	\$	0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$	248.40
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$	0.00
Business Meals:	\$	34.00
TOTAL	\$	282.40
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:	\$ 2	2000.00
Utilities:	\$	160.90
Services:	\$	94.00
TOTAL	\$ 2	2254.90
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	0
TOTAL	\$	0

May 2020

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:	\$	0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$	404.80
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$	0.00
TOTAL	\$	404.80
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:	\$ 2	2000.00
Utilities:	•	245.23
Publications:	\$	161.30
Supplies:	\$	11.98
TOTAL	\$ 2	2418.51
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	0
TOTAL	\$	0

June 2020

Personal Expenses	
State Paid Car Lease:	\$ 0.00
Car from State Fleet:	\$ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ 272.55
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ 0.00
TOTAL	\$ 272.55
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>	
District Office Lease:	\$ 2000.00
Utilities:	\$ 89.80
Postage:	110.00
Supplies:	\$ 77.17
TOTAL	\$ 2276.97
Harrisburg Operating Expenses	
House Mailroom:	\$ 32.70
TOTAL	\$ 32.70

July 2020

Personal Expenses	
State Paid Car Lease:	\$ 0.00
Car from State Fleet:	\$ 0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ 257.60
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ 0.00
TOTAL	\$ 257.60
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>	
District Office Lease:	2000.00
Utilities:	\$ 29.26
TOTAL	\$ 2029.26
Harrisburg Operating Expenses	
House Mailroom:	\$ 283.85
Flags:	\$ 356.02
TOTAL	\$ 639.87

August 2020

Personal Expenses	Φ.	0.00
State Paid Car Lease: Car from State Fleet:	\$	0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ \$ \$	147.20
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$	0.00
TOTAL	\$	147.20
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:	\$	2000.00
Utilities:		221.00
Services:		4.99
Publications:	\$	205.74
TOTAL	\$	2431.73
Harrichurg Operating Evpansos		
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	395.05
Flags:	\$	117.20
Bulk Mail:	\$	4042.21
TOTAL	\$	4554.46

September 2020

Personal Expenses State Paid Car Lease: Car from State Fleet: Reimbursement for Mileage: Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ \$ \$	0.00 0.00 67.85 0.00
TOTAL	\$	67.85
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease: Utilities: Services: Supplies:	\$ \$ \$	
TOTAL	\$	2531.67
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	317.00
TOTAL	\$	317.00

October 2020

Personal Expenses State Paid Car Lease: Car from State Fleet: Reimbursement for Mileage: Cell Phone Airtime:	\$ \$ \$	0.00 0.00 406.53 0.00
TOTAL	\$	406.53
District Office Operating Expenses		
District Office Lease: Utilities:		2000.00 62.74
Services:	\$ \$	
Supplies:	\$	162.45
Events:	\$	245.90
Postage:	\$	257.50
TOTAL	\$	2918.06
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom: Flags:	\$ \$	339.80 163.36
TOTAL	\$	503.16

November 2020

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:	\$	0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$	147.20
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$	0.00
Celi Filorie All'unie.	φ	0.00
TOTAL	\$	147.20
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:	\$	2000.00
Utilities:		105.57
Services:		139.32
Supplies:		29.03
Publications:	\$	167.30
i abilidations.	Ψ	107.00
TOTAL	\$	2441.22
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
House Mailroom:	\$	235.20
TOTAL	\$	235.20

December 2020

Personal Expenses		
State Paid Car Lease:	\$	0.00
Car from State Fleet:		0.00
Reimbursement for Mileage:	\$ \$	191.48
Cell Phone Airtime:	\$	0.00
	Ψ	0.00
TOTAL	\$	191.48
District Office Outsetting Francisco		
<u>District Office Operating Expenses</u>		
District Office Lease:	\$	2000.00
Utilities:	\$	
Services:	\$	17.01
Supplies:	\$ \$	65.67
Events:	\$	32.54
TOTAL	\$	2232.47
Harrisburg Operating Expenses		
Havea Maileages	ው	004.00
House Mailroom: Flags:	\$ \$	204.20 32.55
TOTAL	\$	236.75